UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

VBV1 Series
Ball Valves
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Dimensions shown with tube fitting unts finger-tight.
SS - VBV1 - 04-04 - A
End Connections
OptionMaterial
Series
None: Angle pattern
       A: Straight pattern
Frational tube fittings: see above table
Metric tube fittings: see above table
Female NPT: see above table
SS: 316
VBV1: see above table
VBV1A: see above table
VBV1B: see above table
VBV1C: see above table
VBV1D: see above table
Inlet/Outlet Size Cv Angl L L1 H1 A H C T D B S
1/16 in. 0.10 —— SS-VBV1-01-01
0.052
(1.32)
1.68
(42.7)
0.84
(21.3)
——
1/8 in. 0.20 0.15 SS-VBV1-02-02
0.093
(2.36)
2.01
(51.1)
1.01
(25.7)
0.97
(24.6)
0.60 0.35 SS-VBV1A-04-04
0.125
(3.18)
2.21
(56.1)
1.10
(27.9)
1.07
(27.2)
2.4 0.90 SS-VBV1B-04-04
0.187
(4.75)
2.36
(59.9)
1.18
(30)
1.17
(29.7)
1.5 0.90 SS-VBV1B-06-06
0.187
(4.75)
2.58
(65.5)
6.0 2.0 SS-VBV1C-06-06
0.281
(7.14)
3.05
(77.5)